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GridPro® Modules Technical Specification
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GM2008BKSB MODULE BACK

Blank Modules

GM2008PW
GM2008BK

GM2008PWBR
GM2008PWBS
GM2008PWCH
GM2008PWPN
GM2008PWSB
GM2008PWSC
GM2008PWSS

GM2008BKAB
GM2008BKBN
GM2008BKBR
GM2008BKBS
GM2008BKCH
GM2008BKPN
GM2008BKSB
GM2008BKSC
GM2008BKSS

Blank Module - White
Blank Module - Black

Blank Module - White - Polished Brass
Blank Module - White - Brushed Stainless
Blank Module - White - Polished Chrome
Blank Module - White - Pearl Nickel

Blank Module - White - Satin Brass

Blank Module - White - Satin Chrome
Blank Module - White - Stainless Steel

Blank Module - Black - Antique Brass
Blank Module - Black - Black Nickel
Blank Module - Black - Polished Brass
Blank Module - Black - Brushed Stainless
Blank Module - Black - Polished Chrome
Blank Module - Black - Pearl Nickel
Blank Module - Black - Satin Brass

Blank Module - Black - Satin Chrome
Blank Module - Black - Stainless Steel

DIMENSIONS (mm)
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Material Composition

Back Box Depth
Modular

Warranty

Antimicrobial Certified

IP Rating

Operational Temperature
Standards

Module Front: Nylon or Nylon + Stainless Steel Cover (Ingot)
Cover, Insert & Rear Housing: Nylon

25mm - 47mm (Deco’, Deco Plus®, Mode’, Polar”) 35mm - 47mm (Define’, Definity”)
Yes

10 Years

No

1P20

-5°C to +40°C

BS 5733:2010 (where applicable)

Back Box Depth: 25mm Minimum

CLICK® WIRING ACCESSORIES

Additional Information:

Ensure that the mains supply is isolated before commencing installation and refer to the circuit diagram supplied with the relevant product.
Bare earth cables must always be covered with appropriate sleeving and wired to the earth terminal.
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